Place

CoONOOUMDWNE

Name:
First
Anthony
Jacob
Callie
Jacob
Leon
Jenon
Brian
Josie
Jeff

Dan
Tracey
Miranda
Tim
Stephanie
Jennifer

10K Results

Last
Lauffer
Junack
Mathews
Courtney
Kuehner
Katt
Borcherding
Lemke
Spear
Gehring
Kline
Guerrero
Wolter
Bochman
Hansen

Age
27
14
15
18
55
21
28
30
46
55
42
20
56
30
36

Sex

MTMENMTAEEN1TTTHTEZE2T"1ZR

Time
43:54:00
46:48:00
50:42:00
50:42:00
52:57:00
53:57:00
54:01:00
58:35:00
59:10:00
60:18:00
60:33:00
63:16:00
63:19:00
65:34:00
65:30:00

Top Overall
M Anthony
F Callie

8 Female
7 Male
15 Total

Lauffer 43:54:00 Sheffield, IA
Mathews 50:42:00 Nashua, IA



